
get in touch.

MetroCommercial.com   |   PHILADELPHIA, PA   |   PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA   |   MOUNT LAUREL, NJ   |   NAPLES, FL

CIRCLE PLAZA
6716 E BLACK HORSE PIKE, EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ
±1,700-2,908 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
• TJ Maxx anchored center located directly off Black 

Horse Pike and Washington Avenue
• Conveniently located off Exit 37 of Garden State 

Parkway
• ±1,000,000 SF of Retail Space within 3 miles
• Heavily populated area with a strong daytime 

population

JOIN

stats.

BLACK HORSE PIKE TRAFFIC COUNT: 35,600 VPD *ESRI 2016

 2016 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

47,288

16,358

$69,538

93,477

32,229

$83,475

170,244

61,555

$80,632

3 MILES 5 MILES 7 MILES

MADELINE WHEELER
     o�  ce  215.893.0300
      direct  215.282.0153
      mwheeler@metrocommercial.com

VALERIE PETTINE
     o�  ce  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2661
      vpettine@metrocommercial.com



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 6.26.18
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A DOLLAR TREE
B DOLLAR TREE
C GINZA JAPANESE ± 2,478 SF
D PAYLESS SHOES
E AVAILABLE ±2,908 SF
F RENT-A-CENTER 
G TJ MAXX
H UNIFORM STAR
I CIRCLE CLEANERS
J FEDERAL CREDIT UNION ±1,770 SF
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